
** There were 2 separate tournaments held for Stoney Point. The resuts for both days are included in this file. Scroll down for Tuesday's results

SENIOR GOLFERS OF SOUTH CAROLINA
LINKS AT STONEY POINT

MONDAY, MARCH 25, 2024
FINAL RESULTS

REGULAR FLIGHT SUPER SENIOR 2 SUPER SENIOR 4 ROYAL SENIOR 2
GROSS NET GROSS NET GROSS NET GROSS NET

Ben Cox 76 76 Low Gross $50 John Bishop 82 73 Low Gross $50 Angus McPhaul 84 71 Low Gross $50 Carl Derrick 84 76 Low Gross $50
Rob Stephens 86 70 Low Net $50 Bill Johnson 83 74 Low Net $50 Danny McDowell 86 72 Low Net $50 Joe Ecker 84 71 Low Net $50
Rob Strob 91 73 2nd Low Net $40 Mark Williams 84 74 2nd Low Net $40 Terry Hill 91 73 2nd Low Net $40 Bob Newman 86 74 2nd Low Net $40
Marty Morici 82 73 3rd Low net $30 Steve Lyles 84 75 3rd Low net $30 Billy Coracy 91 73 3rd Low net $30 Jack Henderson 90 78 3rd Low net $30
David Gerhard 86 75 Max Gregory 85 76 Al Hoy 105 75 Roger Gentry 92 78
John Blue 77 76 Henry Hargrove 88 77 Tom Mcleod 94 76 George Sisson 97 81
Mike Gearhart 89 76 David Knight 84 77 Billy Hickson 98 77 George Flanders 95 82
Ron Cantrell 90 78 Bob Ellis 90 82 Tim Fox 94 78 Mike Umoleale 96 83
David Lake 86 78 Bob Schaefer 90 82 Paul Buchik 93 78 Jay Germain 95 84
John Morris 83 79 Rodney Thomas 90 82 Scott Heath 92 80 Jerry Perry 96 86
Norbert Schuermann 94 80 David Hunter 95 86 Charlie Appleby 97 81 Louie Phipps 100 86
Bob West 88 81 Dennis Dukes 94 87 John Gundersen 95 81 John Livoti NC
Robert Burgess 84 85 Tony Koechli 93 87 Larry Haussmann 98 85
Jack Crumpton 91 86 Thomas Houck 111 88

SUPER SENIOR 1 SUPER SENIOR 3 ROYAL SENIOR 1 CLOSEST TO THE PIN
GROSS NET GROSS NET GROSS NET

Fred Williams 77 71 Low Gross $50 Sam Baxter 80 69 Low Gross $50 John Welker 77 80 Low Gross $50 Fred Williams #4 $25
James Glenn 81 75 Low Net $50 Jim Deyling 86 73 Low Net $50 Bob Bonner 79 73 Low Net $50 Tom Mcleod #7 $25
Gus Gurevitch 79 76 2nd Low Net $40 David Hill 88 73 2nd Low Net $40 Sammy Huffman 79 75 2nd Low Net $40 Charles Snyder #13 $25
Russell Smith 83 78 3rd Low net $30 Bill Schroder 84 74 3rd Low net $30 Bob Ostermueller 84 78 3rd Low net $30 Rob Strob #17 $25
Mike Jones 86 79 Bill Norris 86 76 Mike Welsh 81 79
Craig Disere 79 80 Gary Lamothe 87 77 Jerry Flack 89 80
Keith Morgan 88 82 Richard Pressley 93 78 Dean Kinzley 92 82
Roger Page 79 82 Brian Lentell 90 79 Paul Manikowski 88 83
Norm Russell 88 82 Dunae Daniels 89 79 Greg Schachner 88 84
Vince Williams 87 85 Wren Clayton 91 80 Richard Gimpel 87 86
Charles Snyder 89 86 Jody Young 89 80 Rick Goldthwaite 92 86
Greg Hooks 90 87 Jeff Burton 91 81 Marcus Lowe 90 87
Tim Gregory 92 89 Chuck Ewart 94 83

SENIOR GOLFERS OF SOUTH CAROLINA
LINKS AT STONEY POINT

TUESDAY, MARCH 26, 2024
FINAL RESULTS



SUPER SENIOR 2 SUPER SENIOR 4 ROYAL SENIOR 2
Net Gross Net Gross Net Gross Net

72 Low Gross $50Peter Hite 81 69 Low Gross $50Ron Hewitt 86 73 Low Gross $50Buck McCants 84 76 Low Gross $50
69 Low Net $50Beau Abellana 81 73 Low Net $50Jim Morton 94 75 Low Net $50Brian Trask 89 72 Low Net $50
71 2nd Low Net $40David Flora 81 74 2nd Low Net $40Carter Hollis 93 75 2nd Low Net $40Jimmy Beckham 88 73 2nd Low Net $40
71 3rd Low Net $30Jeff Pearson 83 74 3rd Low Net $30Bill Westmoreland 91 75 3rd Low Net $30Steve Leone 91 76 3rd Low Net $30
73 Les Blankenship 84 74 Bruce Burding 105 76 Thomas Fox 91 77
74 Charles Bradford 84 75 Pete Arsenault 98 78 Elmer Knight 85 77
76 Dan Davisson 83 75 Kent Newberry 98 79 Terry McDonnell 91 77
76 Johnny Albertson 85 75 John Orr 95 79 Karl Nielsen 97 77
76 Morris McClelion 85 76 Robert White 93 79 Pieter Groot 100 78
77 Dan Peltier 87 77 Sid Crumpton 95 82 David Zorb 92 80
78 Mike Keefer 87 78 Mitch Lucas 97 82 Preston Thomas 90 80
80 Rusty Stokes 9 82 Gene Richards 96 83 James Barnett 93 81

Henry Suber 93 83
Bob Nelson 92 84

SUPER SENIOR 3 ROYAL SENIOR 1 CLOSEST TO THE PIN
Net Gross Net Gross Net

70 Low Gross $50Roger Plyler 78 66 Low Gross $50Lynn Martin 73 71 Low Gross $50Frank Herlong #4 $25
72 Low Net $50Delano Smith 87 75 Low Net $50Jeff Folley 78 72 Low Net $50Brian Trask #7 $25
75 2nd Low Net $40Gene Lindberg 88 75 2nd Low Net $40Joe McMurry 80 74 2nd Low Net $40Russell Lawson #13 $25
75 3rd Low Net $30Alan Hardin 88 75 3rd Low Net $30Joe Armbruster 82 75 3rd Low Net $30Dave Sampson #17 $25
76 Dave Sampson 86 76 John Parker 83 77
78 Jed Shropshire 89 79 Arbie Turner 87 77
78 Rex Johnson 91 80 Dick Swartout 84 78
79 Bob Finder 95 81 Terry Clyburn 86 80
80 Mitso Murphy 93 81 Mike Robinson 83 80
81 Perry Sanders 93 82 Marshall Stuart 89 81
82 John Page 97 83 Doug Tooke 82 81
85 Frank Herlong 87 85
85 Bob Rice 96 89


